
Academy for the Arts Science, & Technology (AAST)

Aynor High School

Academy for Technology and Academics (ATA)

Carolina Forest High School 

Conway High School

Early College High School

Green Sea Floyds High School

Loris High School

Myrtle Beach High School

North Myrtle Beach High School

Scholars Academy High School

Socastee High School

St. James High School 

 • Thursday, December 7, 2023
 • Thursday, January 4, 2024
 • Tuesday, January 23, 2024

 • Tuesday, January 30, 2024  

 • Monday, December 4, 2023 
 • Tuesday, January 9, 2024
 • Monday, January 22, 2024

 • Thursday, January 18, 2024  

 • Tuesday, December 5, 2023

 • Wednesday, December 6, 2023
 • Tuesday, January 9, 2024
 • Tuesday, January 23, 2024
 
 • Thursday, January 25, 2024

 • Monday, January 8, 2024
 
 • Monday, January 8, 2024

 • Monday, January 8, 2024

 • Thursday, November 30, 2023
 • Thursday, January 11, 2024
 • Tuesday, January 23, 2024

 • Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
 • Wednesday, January 24, 2024

 • Tuesday, November 14, 2023
 

For more information, visit us online at: www.horrycountyschools.net

https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Academy_for_Arts_ScienceTech
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Aynor_High_School
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Academy_for_Tech___Academics
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Carolina_Forest_High_School
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Conway_High_School
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Early_College_High
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Green_Sea_Floyds_High
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Loris_High_School
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Myrtle_Beach_High_School
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/nmbh
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Scholar_s_Academy
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Socastee_High_School
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/St_James_High_School
https://www.horrycountyschools.net/Page/10525

